
LZ DX VHF/UHF Contest 2010 Приложение 1

Place Callsign Score Place Callsign Score
1 YT3N 353844.00 39 9A1DL 9353.00
2 LZ2HM 183032.00 40 LZ3NY 8956.00
3 HG10P 111283.75 41 LZ1RB 7674.50
4 LZ2PS 99894.25 42 YO3FOU 7640.50
5 SV5/LZ1WL 79849.75 43 LZ1MC 7239.75
6 YO2LAM 64765.50 44 LZ2WE 4969.00
7 9A2LX 53619.50 45 YU1AIF 3934.00
8 LZ1UF 50213.00 46 LZ2HQ 3662.00
9 LZ1DJ 48876.00 47 LZ1GHT 3558.00

10 9A9C 47096.00 48 YL2EC 3118.00
11 LZ5QD 44650.00 49 LZ1ES 2769.75
12 LZ1VQ 43833.00 50 LZ1DP 2528.00
13 YO3DDZ 37094.50 51 LZ4JD 2053.00
14 LZ2ZY 32953.00 52 LZ1GG 1657.50
15 9A5AB 30403.00 53 LZ1FH 1562.00
16 LZ2CM 30309.75 54 LZ4BF 1370.50
17 LZ1NY 28830.50 55 LZ1BB 1308.00
18 LZ2FO 28271.50 56 LZ3CQ 942.50
19 9A2TE 23707.50 57 LZ1AW 880.00
20 LZ1IA 23285.00 58 LZ1PGN 667.00
21 LZ1XL 23056.00 59 LZ2UX 599.75
22 LZ2JOW 21903.00 60 LZ5XP 563.00
23 US8ZAL 21613.00 61 LZ1CLK 428.00
24 LZ1ALM 19133.00 62 LZ1SAM 220.00
25 LZ1ZX 18201.50 63 LZ1MVR 204.00
26 LZ1ZP 18129.75 64 LZ2NB 149.00
27 LZ1VPV 15919.00 65 LZ5EO 130.00
28 9A2KK 14400.25 66 LZ1EV 130.00
29 OM6TX 13425.75 67 LZ1CDR 130.00
30 LZ1JH 13294.50 68 LZ4VM 112.00
31 YT7EE 13280.00 69 LZ1DBT 37.00
32 LZ2TW 13128.00 70 LZ5IL 36.00
33 YO5DND 12933.75 71 LZ2RKG 34.00
34 LZ3BF 12665.00 72 LZ1MNW 27.00
35 YU2KU 12068.00 73 LZ1TIB 24.00
36 LZ2STO 11962.00 74 LZ1TBM 21.00
37 YO5BQQ 11640.50 75 LZ1MOB 21.00
38 LZ1CM 11061.75 76 LZ1DVK 12.00

Single-op Multi Band



LZ DX VHF/UHF Contest 2010 Приложение 1

Place Callsign Score 29 LZ1ES 2769.75
1 LZ2HM 183032.00 30 LZ1DP 2528.00
2 LZ2PS 99894.25 31 LZ4JD 2053.00
3 LZ1UF 50213.00 32 LZ1GG 1657.50
4 LZ1DJ 48876.00 33 LZ1FH 1562.00
5 LZ5QD 44650.00 34 LZ4BF 1370.50
6 LZ1VQ 43833.00 35 LZ1BB 1308.00
7 LZ2ZY 32953.00 36 LZ3CQ 942.50
8 LZ2CM 30309.75 37 LZ1AW 880.00
9 LZ1NY 28830.50 38 LZ1PGN 667.00

10 LZ2FO 28271.50 39 LZ2UX 599.75
11 LZ1IA 23285.00 40 LZ5XP 563.00
12 LZ1XL 23056.00 41 LZ1CLK 428.00
13 LZ2JOW 21903.00 42 LZ1SAM 220.00
14 LZ1ALM 19133.00 43 LZ1MVR 204.00
15 LZ1ZX 18201.50 44 LZ2NB 149.00
16 LZ1ZP 18129.75 45 LZ5EO 130.00
17 LZ1VPV 15919.00 46 LZ1EV 130.00
18 LZ1JH 13294.50 47 LZ1CDR 130.00
19 LZ2TW 13128.00 48 LZ4VM 112.00
20 LZ3BF 12665.00 49 LZ1DBT 37.00
21 LZ2STO 11962.00 50 LZ5IL 36.00
22 LZ1CM 11061.75 51 LZ2RKG 34.00
23 LZ3NY 8956.00 52 LZ1MNW 27.00
24 LZ1RB 7674.50 53 LZ1TIB 24.00
25 LZ1MC 7239.75 54 LZ1TBM 21.00
26 LZ2WE 4969.00 55 LZ1MOB 21.00
27 LZ2HQ 3662.00 56 LZ1DVK 12.00
28 LZ1GHT 3558.00

Single-op Multi Band LZ



LZ DX VHF/UHF Contest 2010 Приложение 1

Place Callsign Score Place Callsign Score
1 HA6W 214081.25 1 LZ2JZG 4504.00
2 OL7M 92785.50
3 9A1I 38666.00
4 9A1CEQ 9653.25
5 LZ2JZG 4504.00

Multi-op Multi Band Multi-op Multi Band LZ



LZ DX VHF/UHF Contest 2010 Приложение 1

Single Operator

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 YT3N 353844.00 GM4FAM IO77UM 2249
2 LZ2HM 183032.00 DU1EV PK04MP 9522
3 LZ2PS 99894.25 SM2LIY/2 KP04HT 2426
4 SV5/LZ1WL 79849.75 GW3JXN IO72SC 2996
5 LZ1UF 50213.00 EI4EI IO52QP 2612
6 LZ1DJ 48876.00 G3UDA IO82OQ 2396
7 LZ1VQ 42309.00 ON4TX JO20EP 1881
8 LZ5QD/P 38862.00 MW0ZZK IO72RU 2338
9 LZ1IA 23285.00 G4WJS IO91NP 2065

10 LZ1XL 23056.00 SM7AED JO65NI 1608
11 LZ2CM 22807.00 G4IGO IO80NW 2117
12 LZ2JOW 21903.00 OZ6ABA JO57DJ 1891
13 LZ1ALM/P 18761.00 EI9FBB IO51SV 2566
14 LZ1VPV 13830.00 PI4EME/P JO33AB 1873
15 LZ1MC 6990.00 DL5ZL JO51LM 1492
16 YL2EC 3118.00 LZ1DJ KN22TK 1600
17 LZ3NY 1179.00 5B4AIF KM64HV 1179

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 HG10P 111283.75 DL6MK JN49CD 829
2 9A2LX 49291.50 DH3NAN JO50NC 776
3 YO2LAM 49053.50 UR3EE KN88DC 1167
4 9A9C 47096.00 UW5W KN29AU 730
5 LZ2ZY 32953.00 OL7M JO80FG 881
6 9A5AB 30403.00 LZ2ZY KN13OT 638
7 LZ2FO 28271.50 OL7M JO80FG 851
8 YO3DDZ 28136.50 UR5LX KO70WK 985
9 LZ1NY 27513.50 UR3EE KN88DC 1085

10 9A2TE 23707.50 LZ1ZP KN22ID 728
11 US8ZAL 21613.00 LZ2FO KN13KX 784
12 LZ1ZX/P 18201.50 4Z5LY KM72MS 1344
13 LZ1ZP 18129.75 S59R JN76OM 898
14 OM6TX 13425.75 S54G JN65XM 567
15 LZ1JH 13294.50 S57Q JN76PA 736
16 YT7EE 13280.00 OL7M JO80FG 566
17 LZ2TW 13128.00 S57M JN76PO 852
18 YO5DND 12933.75 S57M JN76PO 630
19 LZ3BF 12665.00 IK1HWG JN44DS 1516
20 YU2KU 12068.00 UT7IL KN87VX 1379
21 LZ2STO 11962.00 S57M JN76PO 852
22 YO5BQQ 11640.50 S59DZT JN76KF 632
23 LZ1CM 11061.75 S59R JN76OM 853
24 9A2KK 9892.25 LZ1ZP KN22ID 584
25 9A1DL 9353.00 LZ2ZY KN13OT 452
26 LZ3NY 7777.00 HG1Z JN86KU 691
27 LZ1RB 7674.50 HA6W KN08FB 715
28 YO3FOU 7640.50 HG10P JN96EE 637
29 LZ2CM 7502.75 HG1W JN87GF 658

Single-op 50 MHz

Single-op 144 MHz 



LZ DX VHF/UHF Contest 2010 Приложение 1
Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist

30 LZ5QD/P 5788.00 HA6W KN08FB 661
31 LZ2WE 4969.00 S57M JN76PO 694
32 YU1AIF 3934.00 OM3WZ KN08LS 565
33 LZ2HQ 3662.00 HA7P JN97KW 682
34 LZ1GHT 3558.00 HG10P JN96EE 560
35 LZ1ES 2769.75 YU7KG JN95WC 446
36 LZ1DP 2528.00 LZ2FO KN13KX 282
37 LZ1VPV 2089.00 YT3E KN13CV 325
38 LZ4JD 2053.00 LZ2FO KN13KX 412
39 LZ1GG 1657.50 LZ3BF KN32LP 277
40 LZ1FH 1562.00 YU7KG JN95WC 378
41 LZ1VQ 1524.00 LZ2FO KN13KX 316
42 LZ4BF 1370.50 YO3DDZ KN34AN 173
43 LZ1BB 1308.00 LZ1ZX/P KN32DQ 246
44 LZ3CQ 942.50 LZ1DP KN22TK 194
45 LZ1AW 880.00 LZ2AB KN33SC 349
46 LZ1PGN/P 667.00 LZ2WE KN13OT 140
47 LZ2UX 599.75 LZ2FO KN13KX 148
48 LZ5XP/P 563.00 LZ1ZP KN22ID 126
49 LZ1CLK 428.00 LZ1VVD KN12NR 90
50 LZ1ALM/P 372.00 LZ2ZY KN13OT 166
51 LZ1MC 249.75 LZ1VQ KN21QT 106
52 LZ1SAM/P 220.00 LZ2CM KN13OO 144
53 LZ1MVR 204.00 LZ2CM KN13OO 117
54 LZ2NB 149.00 LZ2AB KN33SC 149
55 LZ5EO 130.00 LZ1NY KN22HS 130
56 LZ1EV 130.00 LZ1NY KN22HS 130
57 LZ1CDR 130.00 LZ1NY KN22HS 130
58 LZ4VM 112.00 LZ2FO KN13KX 71
59 LZ1DBT 37.00 LZ1IA KN12PR 20
60 LZ5IL 36.00 LZ1MNW KN21IN 12
61 LZ2RKG 34.00 LZ1VVD KN12NR 21
62 LZ1MNW 27.00 LZ1YKY KN21GO 15
63 LZ1TIB 24.00 LZ5IL KN21JP 12
64 LZ1TBM 21.00 LZ1MOB KN21IN 12
65 LZ1MOB 21.00 LZ5IL KN21JP 12
66 LZ1DVK 12.00 LZ1BB KN12PQ 12

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 YO2LAM 13080.00 OK1VVT JO60RN 788
2 YO3DDZ 8958.00 HA5KDQ JN97LN 640
3 9A2KK 4508.00 HA6W KN08FB 323
4 9A2LX 4328.00 YO5AVN KN34CK 583
5 LZ1NY 1317.00 YO5AVN KN34CK 225

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 YO2LAM 2632.00 HA5KDQ JN97LN 268

Single-op 432 MHz

Single-op 1.3 GHz



LZ DX VHF/UHF Contest 2010 Приложение 1

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 LZ2HM 183032.00 DU1EV PK04MP 9522
2 LZ2PS 99894.25 SM2LIY/2 KP04HT 2426
3 LZ1UF 50213.00 EI4EI IO52QP 2612
4 LZ1DJ 48876.00 G3UDA IO82OQ 2396
5 LZ1VQ 42309.00 ON4TX JO20EP 1881
6 LZ5QD/P 38862.00 MW0ZZK IO72RU 2338
7 LZ1IA 23285.00 G4WJS IO91NP 2065
8 LZ1XL 23056.00 SM7AED JO65NI 1608
9 LZ2CM 22807.00 G4IGO IO80NW 2117

10 LZ2JOW 21903.00 OZ6ABA JO57DJ 1891
11 LZ1ALM/P 18761.00 EI9FBB IO51SV 2566
12 LZ1VPV 13830.00 PI4EME/P JO33AB 1873
13 LZ1MC 6990.00 DL5ZL JO51LM 1492
14 LZ3NY 1179.00 5B4AIF KM64HV 1179

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 LZ2ZY 32953.00 OL7M JO80FG 881
2 LZ2FO 28271.50 OL7M JO80FG 851
3 LZ1NY 27513.50 UR3EE KN88DC 1085
4 LZ1ZX/P 18201.50 4Z5LY KM72MS 1344
5 LZ1ZP 18129.75 S59R JN76OM 898
6 LZ1JH 13294.50 S57Q JN76PA 736
7 LZ2TW 13128.00 S57M JN76PO 852
8 LZ3BF 12665.00 IK1HWG JN44DS 1516
9 LZ2STO 11962.00 S57M JN76PO 852

10 LZ1CM 11061.75 S59R JN76OM 853
11 LZ3NY 7777.00 HG1Z JN86KU 691
12 LZ1RB 7674.50 HA6W KN08FB 715
13 LZ2CM 7502.75 HG1W JN87GF 658
14 LZ5QD/P 5788.00 HA6W KN08FB 661
15 LZ2WE 4969.00 S57M JN76PO 694
16 LZ2HQ 3662.00 HA7P JN97KW 682
17 LZ1GHT 3558.00 HG10P JN96EE 560
18 LZ1ES 2769.75 YU7KG JN95WC 446
19 LZ1DP 2528.00 LZ2FO KN13KX 282
20 LZ1VPV 2089.00 YT3E KN13CV 325
21 LZ4JD 2053.00 LZ2FO KN13KX 412
22 LZ1GG 1657.50 LZ3BF KN32LP 277
23 LZ1FH 1562.00 YU7KG JN95WC 378
24 LZ1VQ 1524.00 LZ2FO KN13KX 316
25 LZ4BF 1370.50 YO3DDZ KN34AN 173
26 LZ1BB 1308.00 LZ1ZX/P KN32DQ 246
27 LZ3CQ 942.50 LZ1DP KN22TK 194
28 LZ1AW 880.00 LZ2AB KN33SC 349
29 LZ1PGN/P 667.00 LZ2WE KN13OT 140
30 LZ2UX 599.75 LZ2FO KN13KX 148
31 LZ5XP/P 563.00 LZ1ZP KN22ID 126
32 LZ1CLK 428.00 LZ1VVD KN12NR 90
33 LZ1ALM/P 372.00 LZ2ZY KN13OT 166

Single-op 50 MHz LZ

Single-op 144 MHz LZ



LZ DX VHF/UHF Contest 2010 Приложение 1
Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist

34 LZ1MC 249.75 LZ1VQ KN21QT 106
35 LZ1SAM/P 220.00 LZ2CM KN13OO 144
36 LZ1MVR 204.00 LZ2CM KN13OO 117
37 LZ2NB 149.00 LZ2AB KN33SC 149
38 LZ5EO 130.00 LZ1NY KN22HS 130
39 LZ1EV 130.00 LZ1NY KN22HS 130
40 LZ1CDR 130.00 LZ1NY KN22HS 130
41 LZ4VM 112.00 LZ2FO KN13KX 71
42 LZ1DBT 37.00 LZ1IA KN12PR 20
43 LZ5IL 36.00 LZ1MNW KN21IN 12
44 LZ2RKG 34.00 LZ1VVD KN12NR 21
45 LZ1MNW 27.00 LZ1YKY KN21GO 15
46 LZ1TIB 24.00 LZ5IL KN21JP 12
47 LZ1TBM 21.00 LZ1MOB KN21IN 12
48 LZ1MOB 21.00 LZ5IL KN21JP 12
49 LZ1DVK 12.00 LZ1BB KN12PQ 12

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 LZ1NY 1317.00 YO5AVN KN34CK 225

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 HA6W 131754.25 I2FHW JN44OS 936
2 OL7M 92785.50 SV3IBF KM08UF 1402
3 9A1I 28146.00 SQ6ISM JO81ND 600
4 9A1CEQ 9653.25 OK1KHI JN69JJ 489
5 LZ2JZG 3981.00 HG10P JN96EE 564

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 HA6W 45812.00 IK4WKU JN54MO 819
2 9A1I 10520.00 IQ1KW JN34OP 735
3 LZ2JZG 523.00 LZ2TZG KN12AA 215

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 HA6W 36515.00 DL0GTH JO50JP 757

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 LZ2JZG 3981.00 HG10P JN96EE 564

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 LZ2JZG 523.00 LZ2TZG KN12AA 215

Single-op 432 MHz LZ

Multi-op 144 MHz

Multi-op 432 MHz

Multi-op 1.3 GHz

Multi-op 144 MHz LZ

Multi-op 432 MHz LZ



LZ DX VHF/UHF Contest 2010 Приложение 1

Place Callsign Score ODXCall ODXLoc ODXDist
1 LZ1DBT 37.00 LZ1IA KN12PR 20
2 LZ5IL 36.00 LZ1MNW KN21IN 12
3 LZ1BB 29.00 LZ1DBT KN12NO 17
4 LZ1MNW 27.00 LZ1YKY KN21GO 15
5 LZ1TIB 24.00 LZ5IL KN21JP 12
6 LZ1TBM 21.00 LZ1MOB KN21IN 12
7 LZ1MOB 21.00 LZ5IL KN21JP 12
8 LZ1DVK 12.00 LZ1BB KN12PQ 12

22.12.2010, Sofia

LZ (FM mode)

BFRA President: Victor Tzenkov
LZ3NN

BFRA VHF Manager: Victor Marinov
 LZ1NY  

BFRA Secretary: Zdravka Bouchkova 
LZ1ZQ 
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